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RYANAIR HOLDINGS

ISIN:

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:25

IEO0BYTBXV33

WKN:

Price

1,428.00 GBp

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN IEO0BYTBXV33
Symbol RYA
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 19,637 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: RYAN

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1,378.00 GBp (3,000)
1,478.00 GBp (1,500)
1,447.60 GBp
1,447.60 GBp
1,380.00 GBp
1,428.00 GBp
1,398.715393 GBp
1,806

2,526,080.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/27 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/09/05 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=57064808,158756014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00BYTBXV33-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00BYTBXV33
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=362037013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=362037013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BYTBXV33&ID_NOTATION=362037013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28d8203ee306c26db0a3c6f3b6e593e89ac8752ca87520761b3bf80bf1a51ba&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c82539694a257725&time=1729416636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6648c8a61d5db63512d25c07c2e4cf54df4d37b38f1fe31a43f3ca44514dd0e7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85ceba21426253d11&time=1729416636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a1aef138fb2c8800effc84b64f88fbf7a94d7e492a74f6fe4137c524378b9b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=404867027fa6d1393&time=1729416636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d320460b75ebe707bbb4de7988e7cf08af0890264c64bcb813835053e09b50d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85416be52159bd295&time=1729416636&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6b6dfe7e3b9b84f2a85605515b0864e2dbb26a7d805d17358b5f32f6345ddf7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1ce889a7c2e2b103&time=1729416636&tool=RSC

RYANAIR HOLDINGS

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:25

Price

1,428.00 GBp

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN IEO0BYTBXV33
Symbol RYA
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 19,637 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,378.00 GBp (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1,478.00 GBp (1,500)
Open 1,447.60 GBp
High 1,447.60 GBp
Low 1,380.00 GBp
Close (prev. day) 1,428.00 GBp
VWAP 1,398.715393 GBp
Volume (pcs) 1,806
Trading volume 2,526,080.00
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.82% +11.13% -
Perf (abs.) -331.00 +143.00 -
Beta 0.39 0.54 0.83
Volatility 43.84 37.26 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RYANAIR HOLDINGS

1,426.60 GBp (72,321)
1,374.27 GBp (47,869)
1,359.19 GBp (60,440)
1,522.77 GBp (57,857)
1,858.00 GBp (2024/04/08)
1,116.00 GBp (2024/07/23)
1,858.00 GBp (2024/04/08)
1,116.00 GBp (2024/07/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/10/ 17:35 17.42 EUR 0.19 50

18
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 17.475EUR 0.07 25

18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 13:25 17.245EUR  0.00 8

18
Munich 2024/10/ 12:09 17.35 EUR 0.02 2

18
London Stock 2024/10/ 17:35 1,428.00 GBp 2.53 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362037013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40796415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17051929
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061699
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/07/
24

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

08:06 17.395 EUR

15:45 14.00 USD

19:31 17.50 EUR

21:52 17.48 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17061701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17050056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17050057

RYANAIR HOLDINGS

Company profile

Company Logo

RYANAIR

Contact Details

RYANAIR HOLDINGS PLC

Airside Business Park - - Swords
Telefon: +353-1-844-4440

Fax: +353-1-812-1213
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: RYANAIR HOLDINGS
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Company Profile

Ryanair Holdings Plc engages in the provision of low-fare airline-related services. The firm
also offers ancillary, core air passenger, non-flight scheduled, and internet-related services
also involved in in-flight sale of beverages, food, and merchandise. It operates through the
following segments: Ryanair DAC, Malta Air, and Other Airlines. Ryanair U.K. The company
was founded on June 5, 1996 and is headquartered in Swords, Ireland.

Members of Management Board

Michael O'Leary
Andreas Gruber
Carol Sharkey
Carol Sharkey
David O’Brien
Edward Wilson
Edward Wilson
John Hurley
John Hurley
Juliusz Komorek
Michal
Kaczmarzyk
Neil Sorahan

Neil Sorahan

Tracey McCann
McCann

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stan McCarthy

Anne Nolan

Amber Rudd

Bertrand
Grabowski

Eamonn
Brennan

Elisabeth
Kostinger

Emer Daly
Geoffrey Doherty
Howard Michael
Millar

Jinane Laabi

Michael O'Brien

Roisin Brennan

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00BYTBXV33-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00BYTBXV33
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